

VeEX Inc.

2827 Lakeview Court Fremont, CA 94538 tel: +1.510.651.0500 fax: +1.510.651.0505

VeEX® Introduces DOCSIS 3.1 Test Module for the AT2500-3G

Fremont, Calif., September 30, 2019 - <u>VeEX Inc.</u>, a global leader in innovative test and measurement solutions for next-generation networks, today announced the addition of the new DOCSIS 3.1 Cable Modem plug-in test module for the best-in-class <u>AT2500-3G</u> Headend Analyzer.

Supporting true emulation mode for DOCSIS 3.1 OFDM and D3.0 32x8 SC-QAM, the test module also incorporates 1GE Layer 4+ Throughput capabilities. Key features include easy-to-view ranging results with live updates, OFDM summary status for critical D3.1 OFDM metrics, OFDMA status and the ability to run V-TEST speed test directly at the cable modem and 1GE interfaces.

"With the addition of the DOCSIS 3.1 test module and associated verification tools, the AT2500-3G confirms its position as the industry's most complete 3 GHz advanced spectrum analyzer and multi-standards test solution," said Steve Kim, Director of Product Marketing, CATV Solutions. "At VeEX we continue to listen to our customers and address new requirements as needed. This demonstrates our commitment to customer service and satisfaction."

For more information or product demo, visit us at SCTE Cable-Tec Expo® 2019, October 1-3 in New Orleans, LA, USA, VeEX Booth #761 or www.veexinc.com.

About VeEX

VeEX Inc., an innovative, customer-focused communications test and measurement company, develops next-generation test and monitoring solutions for telecommunication networks and services. With a blend of advanced technologies and vast technical expertise, VeEX has developed products that diligently address all stages of network deployment, maintenance, and field service turn-up and integrate service verification features across DSL, fiber optics, CATV/DOCSIS, mobile backhaul and fronthaul (CPRI/OBSAI), next-generation transport network, fiber channel, carrier and metro Ethernet technologies, WLAN, and synchronization. Learn more about VeEX at www.veexinc.com.